1
G
7
E
B
G7EB
PCB Power Relays
High Power Relay with

• Uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
• EV Charging Station
Ordering Information
Note. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Both the coil voltage on the product case and the packing will be marked as VDC.
Refer to the Precautions on page 6.
Classification Contact form Enclosure rating Model Rated coil voltage (V) Minimum packing unit
Standard
Standard
SPST-NO (1a) Flux protection
G7EB-1A
12 VDC
24 VDC 60pcs/box
Special terminal G7EB-1AP1
High-capacity 120 A
Standard G7EB-1A-E
Special terminal G7EB-1AP1-E
High-capacity 150 A G7EB-1A-E2
Model Number Legend
1. Number of Poles
1: 1-pole
2. Contact Form
A: SPST-NO (1a)
3. Terminal Shape
None: Standard model
P1: Special terminal model
G7EB--
1 2 3 4
4. Special Functions
None: Standard model
E: High-capacity 120 A model
E2: High-capacity 150 A model
Rated coil voltage
Example: G7EB-1A DC12
2
G7EB PCB Power Relays
G
7